
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

223 S Main St

Jefferson, WI 53549-1633

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

P.O. Box 338

Bay City, MI 48707

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6451 Industrial Loop Greendale

Milwaukee, WI 53129

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

Ruth Geier

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

(920) 348-5100

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Megan Mitchell info@emergencyrest.comEmergency Fire and Water 
Restoration

Contract 9201

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jason C Dore

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

est@doreassoc.comDore & Associates, Inc. (989) 684-8411

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298scott langum

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

(414) 810-3522

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612Jennifer Valley

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

Randall 
Johnson randall.johnson@ansay.comDDR, a Div of Ansay & 

Associates (920) 674-4996

Elite Textile Trading LLC Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us (323) 300-8692

8/25/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9201

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

7245 w. concord creek dr.

mequon, WI 53092

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

739 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211Brent Freeman

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625mattk@slunderground.net

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(414) 225-1822

Jake Kolczaski

(608) 836-1071

Matt Kundert

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

71

Andrew Novak andrew.david.novak@gmail.comproperty solutions contracting (262) 825-2877

dkienow@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162Dan Kienow

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 843-4919Cindy Baumann

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

8/25/2022


